PROGRESSIVE DIVIDER VALVES
BVP and BVP-RVS
Ordering information
Part N°
(nickel
plated)
#
pistons

mm
E
mm
F
mm
S
mm
BVP3/6 3 6 0.6 60
30
60
20
5
72
15
BVP4/8 4 8 0.8 75
BVP5/10 5 10 1.0 90
BVP6/12 6 12 1.2 105
BVP7/14 7 14 1.4 120
BVP8/16 8 16 1.6 135
BVP9/18 9 18 1.8 150
BVP10/20 10 20 2.0 165
Stainless steel: add “-RVS” behind the part n°
BVP / BVP-RVS (Stainless)
Compact, economic progressive divider blocks.
Available in nickel plated or stainless steel. These